
 
 

WWW.FLIGHTSUITS.CA 

ORDERS@FLIGHTSUITS.CA 

1 800 252 2218 

Sizing Instruction: 

➢ PLEASE NOTE – This is NOT a Custom-Tailored Suit. 

➢ Take your measurements over the garments that you will be wearing under the flight suit. 

➢ Write your accurate measurements in the column provided. 

➢ Compare your measurements to those in the size columns and select the suit that is the closest. 

➢ Changes are only available in the waist length or inseam. 

YOUR NAME_____________________________ COMPANY______________________________ 
 

CONTACT PHONE #________________________ EMAIL_________________________________ 
 

MENS FLIGHT SUIT SIZE CHART 
Please enter 

your 
measurements 
below (inc size 

choice) 
Please measure carefully.  There are no returns on adjusted or personalized garments 

Sizes 
Small 
34-36 

Medium 
38-40 

Large 
42-44 

XLarge 
46-48 

2XL 
50-52 

3XL 
54-56 

4XL 
58-60 

5XL 
58-60 

 

Chest 34-36 38-40 42-44 46-48 50-52 54-56 58-60 58-60  

Waist 28-30 32-34 36-39 42-44 46-48 50-52 54-56 54-56  

Hips 35-37 39-41 43-45 47-49 51-53 55-57 59-61 59-61  

*Back 
Waist 

17.5 18.25 18.75 19.5 20 20.5 21 21  

Stock 
Inseam 

31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 
Your inseam here 

Regular body style fits men 5’7 to 5’11 tall 
Your 

Height 
 Your Weight  

• Back Waist is measured from the base of your neck to your waist 

If you are unsure or require further assistance call 1 800 252 2218 we would be glad to assist you. 

NOMEX GLOVES 
Measure around your hand – below knuckles but above the thumb 

 Inches 8 Inches 9 Inches 10 Inches 11 Inches 
Size 

Choice 

XSmall Small Medium Large XLarge  

 

http://www.flightsuits.ca/
mailto:orders@flightsuits.ca

