

WWW.FLIGHTSUITS.CA ORDERS@FLIGHTSUITS.CA

1 800 252 2218

Sizing Instruction:

- > **PLEASE NOTE** This is NOT a Custom-Tailored Suit.
- Take your measurements over the garments that you will be wearing under the flight suit.
- > Write your accurate measurements in the column provided.
- Compare your measurements to those in the size columns and select the suit that is the closest.
- Changes are **only** available in the waist length or inseam.

YOUR NAME______ COMPANY_____

CONTACT PHONE #_____ EMAIL_____

MENS FLIGHT SUIT SIZE CHART Please measure carefully. There are no returns on adjusted or personalized garments									
Sizes	Small 34-36	Medium 38-40	Large 42-44	XLarge 46-48	2XL 50-52	3XL 54-56	4XL 58-60	5XL 58-60	
Chest	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52	54-56	58-60	58-60	
Waist	28-30	32-34	36-39	42-44	46-48	50-52	54-56	54-56	
Hips	35-37	39-41	43-45	47-49	51-53	55-57	59-61	59-61	
*Back Waist	17.5	18.25	18.75	19.5	20	20.5	21	21	
Stock Inseam	31	31	31	31	31	31	31	31	Your inseam here
Regular body style fits men 5'7 to 5'11 tall				Your Height			Yo	ur Weight	

• Back Waist is measured from the base of your neck to your waist

If you are unsure or require further assistance call 1 800 252 2218 we would be glad to assist you.

NOMEX GLOVES Measure around your hand – below knuckles but above the thumb										
Inches	Inches 8 Inches		10 Inches	11 Inches	Size Choice					
XSmall	Small	Medium	Large	XLarge						